Fluoropolymer
Extruded Products
Teflon
Only by DuPont
* Teflon is the registered Trade Mark of Dupont de Nemours
* Tefzel is the registered Trade Mark of Dupont de Nemours
R
A

thicknesses, connections
and configurations are a
Holscot speciality.
12
FILM/SHEET
A comprehensive range of FEP and PFA film/sheet
can be supplied. Thicknesses extend from 0.1mm to
2.4mm in FEP and PFA.
Glass-backed material can be provided for use in
lining applications to steel or over-wrapped with
GRP.
We offer etching facilities to provide bondable
surfaces.
FILM/SHEET
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS OF FEP FILM
NF0025 0.025 0.001 1150 or 1220 200 or 183 13
NF0050 0.050 0.002 1150 or 1220 200 or 183 25
NF0100 0.1 0.004 1150 100 25
NF0250 0.25 0.010 1250 80 50
NF0500 0.5 0.020 1250 40 50
NF0500H 0.5 0.020 900 or 1100 55 or 50 50
NF1000 1 0.040 1250 20 50
NF1000H 1 0.040 900 or 1100 28 or 23 50
NF1500 1.5 0.060 1250 25 100
NF1500H 1.5 0.060 900 or 1100 34 or 27 100